
den  2019 datum čas město místo konání

čt 3.1 16.30 - 20.30 Karlovy Vary Hotel "U Šimla", Závodní 1, 360 01  Karlovy Vary

čt 3.1 16 - 20 Liberec Clarion Grandhotel Zlatý Lev, Gutenbergova 3, 140 01 Liberec 1

so 5.1  9 - 13 Brno Kancelář veřejného ochránce práv , Údolní 39, 602 00 Brno

so 5.1  9 - 13 Olomouc Teoretické ústavy LF UP Olomouc, Hněvotínská 3, 775 15  Olomouc

po 7.1 16.30 - 20.30 Zlín Aula SZŠ, Příluky 372, 760 01  Zlín

út 8.1 16 - 20 Pardubice Hotel Zlatá Štika, Štrosova 127, 530 03   Pardubice

čt 10.1 16 - 20 Hradec Král. Nové Adalbertinum, Velké náměstí 32, 500 01 Hradec Králové

čt 10.1 16 - 20 Ústí n/Lab Clarion Congres Hotel, Špitálské náměstí 3517, 400 01  Ústí nad Labem

st 16.1 17 - 21 Jihlava presbytář Hotelu Gustav Mahler, Křížová 4, 586 01  Jihlava

st 16.1 16 - 20 Praha Lék.dům, Sokolská 31 120 26  Praha 2

so 19.1  9 - 13 Plzeň Šafránkův pavilon, alej Svobody č. 31, 300 00 Plzeň

st 23.1 16 - 20 Č. Bud. Clarion Congress Hotel, Pražská třída 2306/14, 370 04  České Budějovice

čt 24.1 16 - 20 Ostrava Hotel Imperial, Tyršova č. 6, Ostrava

čt 24.1 16 - 20 Praha Lék.dům, Sokolská 31 120 26  Praha 2

po 4.2 16.30 - 20.30 Zlín Aula SZŠ, Příluky 372, 760 01  Zlín

čt 7.2 16 - 20 Hradec Král. Nové Adalbertinum, Velké náměstí 32, 500 01 Hradec Králové

čt 7.2 16 - 20 Ústí n/Lab Clarion Congres Hotel, Špitálské náměstí 3517, 400 01  Ústí nad Labem

so 9.2  9 - 13  Brno Kancelář veřejného ochránce práv, Údolní 39, 602 00 Brno

so 9.2  9 - 13 Olomouc Teoretické ústavy LF UP Olomouc, Hněvotínská 3, 775 15  Olomouc

út 12.2 16 - 20 Pardubice Hotel Zlatá Štika, Štrosova 127, 530 03   Pardubice

st 13.2 17 - 21 Jihlava presbytář Hotelu Gustav Mahler, Křížová 4, 586 01  Jihlava

čt 14.2 16 - 20 Liberec Clarion Grandhotel Zlatý Lev, Gutenbergova 3, 140 01 Liberec 1

so 16.2  9 - 13 Plzeň Šafránkův pavilon, alej Svobody č. 31, 300 00 Plzeň

st 20.2 16 - 20 Praha Lék.dům, Sokolská 31 120 26  Praha 2

čt 21.2 16 - 20 Ostrava Hotel Imperial, Tyršova č. 6, Ostrava

čt 21.2 16.30 - 20.30 Karlovy Vary Hotel "U Šimla", Závodní 1, 360 01  Karlovy Vary

st 27.2 16 - 20 Č. Bud. Clarion Congress Hotel, Pražská třída 2306/14, 370 04  České Budějovice

čt 28.2 16 - 20 Praha Lék.dům, Sokolská 31 120 26  Praha 2

po 4.3 16.30 - 20.30 Zlín Aula SZŠ, Příluky 372, 760 01  Zlín

st 6.3 16 - 20 Kolín Hotel Theresia, Na Petříně 991, 280 02  Kolín

čt 7.3 16.30 - 20.30 Karlovy Vary Hotel "U Šimla", Závodní 1, 360 01  Karlovy Vary

čt 7.3 16 - 20 Liberec Clarion Grandhotel Zlatý Lev, Gutenbergova 3, 140 01 Liberec 1

čt 7.3 16 - 20 Ústí n/Lab Clarion Congres Hotel, Špitálské náměstí 3517, 400 01  Ústí nad Labem

so 9.3  9 - 13 Olomouc Teoretické ústavy LF UP Olomouc, Hněvotínská 3, 775 15  Olomouc

út 12.3 16 - 20 Ostrava Hotel Imperial, Tyršova č. 6, Ostrava

út 12.3 16 - 20 Pardubice Hotel Zlatá Štika, Štrosova 127, 530 03   Pardubice

čt 14.3 16 - 20 Hradec Král. Nové Adalbertinum, Velké náměstí 32, 500 01 Hradec Králové

čt 14.3 16 - 20 Praha Lék.dům, Sokolská 31 120 26  Praha 2

so 16.3  9 - 13 Brno Kancelář veřejného ochránce práv, Údolní 39, 602 00 Brno

st 20.3 17 - 21 Jihlava presbytář Hotelu Gustav Mahler, Křížová 4, 586 01  Jihlava

st 20.3 16 - 20 Praha Lék.dům, Sokolská 31 120 26  Praha 2

so 23.3  9 - 13 Plzeň Šafránkův pavilon, alej Svobody č. 31, 300 00 Plzeň

st 27.3 16 - 20 Č. Bud. Clarion Congress Hotel, Pražská třída 2306/14, 370 04  České Budějovice


